117000151004

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
wrong form un
Office Use Only



700320081727

10/29/18--01039--003 **43.75

2019 APR -2 PM 5: 43

G. PRATH I



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 23, 2019

JULIA GREENBERG-AGUILAR MYUSACORPORATION.COM 1 RADISSON PLAZA, STE. 800 NEW ROCHELLE, NY 10801

SUBJECT: TREV'S MULTI SERVICES, LLC

Ref. Number: L17000151004

We have received your document for TREV'S MULTI SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Corporation, but your entity is a Limited Liability Company. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Michelle Milligan Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 519A00001607

RECEIVED

1019 APR - 2 AH 9: 1

SECRETAR

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPOR	ATION: TREV'S MULTI S	ERVICES, LLC	
DOCUMENT NUMB	ER:		
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	Julia Greenberg-Aguilar		
	·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Contact Person	n
	MyUSAcorporation.com		
•	 	Firm/ Company	
	1 Radisson Płaza Ste 800		
•		Address	
	New Rochelle, NY 10801		
-		City/ State and Zip Cod	e
trevor	norris.norris@gmail.com		
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report	notification)
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Anthony Morales		877 at (de & Daytime Telephone Number
Name o	f Contact Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made p	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee	□S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Ame Divis P.O.	ing Address Indiment Section Ition of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	Amend Divisio Clifton	Address Iment Section on of Corporations Building executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

ART		RGANIZATION				
	О	F				
TREV'S MULTI SERVICES, LLC			2 2			
(Name of the Limit	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our re liability Company)	ecords.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L17000151004			and assigne to			
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	ility company here:				
PRECISION SEAMLESS GUTTERS LLC						
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	vords "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offices.		5603 Cherry Tree Dr.				
		Lakeland, FL 33811				
		5603 Cherry Tree Dr. Lakeland, FL 33811				
registered agent and/or the new registered o						
Name of New Registered Agent:	Trevor Lenton	Norris				
New Registered Office Address:	5603 Cherry T					
•		Enter Florida street d				
	Lakeland		_, Florida <u>33811</u>			
		City	Zip Code			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	uthorized Member			
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action	
			Add	
			Remove	
			Add	
			Remove	
			Change	
		<u> </u>	Add	
			Remove	
			Change	
				
			Remove	
			☐ Change	
			□ Add	
			Remove	
			□ Change	
			Add	
			□ Remove	
			Change	

Tres	vor L. Norris		ed or printed name			SS C	
	S	ignature of a mem	ber or authorized re	presentative of a m	ember	AHASSI	_Ř -2
	Trevon	Non	ber or authorized re			TALL.	2019 APR
Dated	y 13th		019				20
ine 90th d	ecifies a delayed lay after the reco	enective date rd is filed.	e, but not an e	mective time,	at 12:01 a.n	on the	earlier
	ective date on the Dep						
<u> </u>	, if other than the c e is listed, the date must the inserted in this blo	er anes not meet	THE HODICADIE STA	of filing or more that tutory filing requ	(options in 90 days after fill irements, this da	il) ng.) Pursuan ite will not	t to 605.02 be listed
	-,					···	
							
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			·····	

						ii maa	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		<u></u>					
							
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				·····	
			 		·		
-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 _			

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Page 3 of 3